
Fresh Ideas Halfmax and USAT Club Nationals - Quartermax - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matt Brier             M3539          1/9       16:01        2:14     1:12:04        0:35       43:45              2:14:36.50
2     Andrew Person          M3034          1/9       15:10        1:59     1:15:16        1:02       41:40              2:15:04.78
3     Louis Di Guiseppe      M5054         1/12       13:40        2:58     1:09:30        0:45       48:19              2:15:10.69
4     Greg Andersen          M4549          1/9       15:02        2:20     1:12:01        1:00       47:38              2:17:59.64
5     Andrea Ugazio          M5054         2/12       13:36        2:15     1:17:15        0:52       45:44              2:19:39.43
6     Tim Conway             M4549          2/9       15:12        2:22     1:15:02        0:51       48:32              2:21:55.80
7     Melissa Belk           F4044          1/6       16:39        2:50     1:17:34        0:45       45:33              2:23:19.44
8     Anne Clinton           F3034         1/11       16:37        2:50     1:21:39        1:05       45:16              2:27:24.02
9     Josh Deakin            M4044         1/11       16:28        2:35     1:20:48        0:51       46:56              2:27:36.06
10    Justin Farishon        M3539          2/9       18:55        3:30     1:18:40        2:06       46:17              2:29:24.90
11    Lenny Ramsey           F3034         2/11       17:56        2:48     1:20:17        1:15       47:37              2:29:50.34
12    Greg Frankenfeld       M4549          3/9       18:02        2:50     1:21:17        1:06       47:53              2:31:04.24
13    Tim Johnson            M5559         1/13       15:50        3:01     1:19:04        1:11       53:36              2:32:40.41
14    Mando Garcia           M4044         2/11       19:46        2:18     1:21:10        0:50       49:52              2:33:53.47
15    Victor Halamicek       M2529          1/3       17:28        2:36     1:19:07        0:46       54:10              2:34:05.68
16    Nikki Difani           F3034         3/11       18:13        2:58     1:25:03        0:51       50:10              2:37:13.84
17    Linden Ferguson        M3539          3/9       17:14        3:47     1:24:17        1:09       51:33              2:37:55.86
18    Brad Houseman          M3539          4/9       17:59        3:00     1:23:40        0:47       52:46              2:38:09.88
19    Eric Rybczynski        M3034          2/9       17:52        3:03     1:23:23        0:53       53:07              2:38:15.55
20    Michael Kramer         M1519          1/1       40:20        3:50     1:20:06        1:25       34:10              2:39:48.88
21    Chris Kuester          M2024          1/2       17:02        3:18     1:26:25        1:18       52:43              2:40:42.89
22    Matt Ernst             M5054         3/12       19:04        3:37     1:23:45        1:13       53:08              2:40:43.77
23    Jerry Donohue          M6064          1/5       19:01        3:31     1:23:31        1:05       53:48              2:40:53.52
24    Joseph Bruno           M4044         3/11       16:24        2:21     1:34:31        1:08       46:48              2:41:10.44
25    Roger Meadows          M5054         4/12       17:43        3:02     1:27:41        0:56       51:55              2:41:14.51
26    Lindsey Ehret          F3034         4/11       15:10        2:30     1:30:13        1:17       52:39              2:41:45.87
27    Amy Livesay            F4044          2/6       18:06        3:21     1:27:40        1:18       51:35              2:41:57.46
28    Jordan Sorrick         M2529          2/3       17:33        3:47     1:25:44        1:30       53:41              2:42:12.37
29    Carrie Reuwer          F4044          3/6       15:56        3:03     1:26:57        0:51       55:34              2:42:19.24
30    Christoph Schmidt      M5559         2/13       16:00        3:04     1:28:46        0:54       54:02              2:42:44.32
31    Sean Axtetter          CUN39          1/3       16:31        2:26     1:25:22        0:38       58:04              2:42:58.88
32    Michael Ludwig         M5559         3/13       19:31        3:40     1:20:29        1:35       57:56                 2:43:09
33    Kimberly Niccolai      F2024          1/2       19:23        2:25     1:27:10        0:55       53:32              2:43:23.24
34    Jason Hanft            M3539          5/9       22:10        3:17     1:26:44        1:00       51:38              2:44:45.21
35    Emily Ridgeway         F2024          2/2       19:35        2:30     1:24:29        1:00       57:55              2:45:26.35
36    Kelly Farrell          M5054         5/12       17:07        3:28     1:24:22        2:48       57:45              2:45:27.73
37    Jim Sowders            M5559         4/13       20:32        3:30     1:29:50        1:13       50:30              2:45:33.17
38    Brian Kaveney          M3539          6/9       17:48        2:29     1:27:11        0:46       59:18        2:00  2:49:30.08
39    MacKenize Rickman      F3539          1/8       19:39        3:12     1:26:10        1:06       57:33              2:47:36.76
40    Tim Auth               M4549          4/9       17:40        2:33     1:27:34        1:06       59:51              2:48:41.28
41    James Hahn             M3034          3/9       18:04        3:23     1:29:21        1:31       56:39              2:48:56.25
42    Paul Jelliss           M4549          5/9       19:18        6:10     1:19:54        2:51     1:01:11              2:49:21.55
43    Sarah Saft             F3034         5/11       20:41        3:18     1:32:18        1:10       53:27              2:50:51.30
44    Robert Borsheski       M3539          7/9       19:28        3:53     1:34:21        1:10       52:11              2:51:00.18
45    James Dezan            M4044         4/11       26:16        3:10     1:28:44        1:39       51:48              2:51:34.99
46    Shawn Bogan            M4549          6/9       21:39        4:05     1:26:41        1:40       57:37              2:51:38.52
47    Jennifer Lewis         F3539          2/8       18:59        3:05     1:36:23        1:00       52:19              2:51:42.94
48    Justin Kneer           M3034          4/9       21:38        3:01     1:25:57        1:34       59:44              2:51:51.06
49    Steven Black           M5559         5/13       20:17        3:23     1:24:33        1:01     1:04:50              2:54:01.57
50    Brian I. Pultman       M5559         6/13       17:34        4:27     1:33:24        2:12       56:56              2:54:30.51
51    Barb Kraus             F4549          1/7       19:57        3:25     1:27:15        1:08     1:03:08              2:54:50.60
52    Erik Lescher           M4044         5/11       17:54        4:44     1:29:07        1:57     1:01:33              2:55:13.59
53    Dale Cira              M5559         7/13       21:49        3:33     1:29:15        1:28       59:34              2:55:36.91
54    Enrique Miranda        M2529          3/3       19:33        3:15     1:36:03        1:47       55:15              2:55:49.93
55    Rand Hammel            M5559         8/13       20:45        4:45     1:28:27        2:34       59:57              2:56:24.70
56    Kevin Gregory          M4044         6/11       24:08        3:53     1:30:41        1:42       56:09              2:56:29.49
57    Kelly Robbins          F4549          2/7       17:50        4:02     1:32:14        1:45     1:00:41              2:56:29.61
58    Mark Stoneman          M4044         7/11       18:59        4:00     1:31:19        1:53     1:00:42              2:56:50.56
59    Mike Dietzler          M5054         6/12       19:49        3:28     1:28:14        1:55     1:03:39              2:57:02.14
60    Kristin Anda           F2529          1/3       20:38        3:57     1:34:04        1:54       56:40              2:57:10.93
61    Candace Seeve          F3034         6/11       21:09        3:07     1:37:44        1:43       54:41              2:58:20.48
62    Sheila Farrell         F4044          4/6       19:53        3:28     1:44:09        2:24       49:28              2:59:19.76
63    Meghan Turner          F2529          2/3       24:43        3:25     1:32:40        1:46       56:55              2:59:25.92
64    Julie Smith            F5054          1/7       20:14        4:12     1:31:17        1:31     1:02:26              2:59:37.84
65    Brad Murdick           M5054         7/12       18:45        3:12     1:30:16        2:14     1:05:24              2:59:48.82
66    Pat Donnelly           M6064          2/5       19:50        3:34     1:31:18        2:02     1:03:16              2:59:57.05
67    John Syme              M5054         8/12       18:54        3:52     1:28:41        2:44     1:05:56              3:00:05.16
68    Kelsie Zenk            F3034         7/11       20:31        4:01     1:34:31        1:36       59:50              3:00:26.67
69    Kurt Larson            M4549          7/9       21:04        4:48     1:27:20        1:33     1:05:46              3:00:28.37
70    Ashley Simon Clifton   F5054          2/7       16:18        4:14     1:38:03        2:56       59:53              3:01:22.39
71    Tina Murtha            F4044          5/6       25:37        4:35     1:36:22        1:02       54:10              3:01:44.19
72    Teresa Telford         F5559          1/1       21:22        3:52     1:30:18        1:31     1:06:17              3:03:17.52
73    Chris Simms            CUN39          2/3       20:41        6:02     1:24:32        2:55     1:09:32              3:03:39.39
74    Michael Watson         M4044         8/11       20:07        2:49     1:34:24        1:48     1:05:34              3:04:40.32
75    Eric Heine             M3034          5/9       23:49        4:10     1:39:47        1:48       55:12              3:04:43.68
76    Larry Reuwer           M4549          8/9       19:50        5:27     1:34:59        1:50     1:03:50              3:05:54.32
77    Lisa Wells             F5054          3/7       21:54        4:21     1:44:05        1:11       55:22              3:06:52.01
78    David Mountjoy         M6064          3/5       18:06        4:39     1:31:11        2:49     1:10:35              3:07:17.40
79    Bill Laupan            M5559         9/13       18:57        5:44     1:32:35        2:30     1:08:14              3:07:57.56
80    Diane Bain             F4549          3/7       21:26        4:08     1:32:13        1:18     1:09:32              3:08:34.20
81    Kelly Barb C Caton     F4549          4/7       22:30        6:21     1:31:59        4:11     1:04:43              3:09:41.59
82    Cody Loveless          M3539          8/9       18:49        4:58     1:35:19        2:08     1:08:50              3:10:01.81
83    Buck Manley            M5559        10/13       26:45        3:30     1:29:47        1:05     1:09:08              3:10:12.48
84    Betsy Borsheski        F3539          3/8       16:40        4:42     1:42:50        1:56     1:05:02              3:11:07.87
85    Todd Volheim           M4549          9/9       19:40        5:41     1:32:47        1:51     1:11:40              3:11:36.85
86    Robert Read            M3539          9/9       29:55        4:59     1:30:52        2:02     1:04:06              3:11:51.16
87    Jacki Beach            F3539          4/8       22:23        4:08     1:38:11        1:39     1:05:53              3:12:10.83
88    Dwayne Miller          M5054         9/12       17:16        3:40     1:40:26        1:54     1:09:54              3:13:07.44
89    Christopher Moll       M3034          6/9       31:08        5:32     1:32:46        2:45     1:01:23              3:13:31.47
90    Whitney Grither        F2529          3/3       23:37        4:05     1:43:49        2:18     1:00:24              3:14:11.11
91    Charles Duggan         C40UP          1/2       21:08        5:00     1:35:08        1:18     1:12:49              3:15:20.79
92    Jessica Miner          F3539          5/8       22:10        3:13     1:38:57        1:21     1:09:58              3:15:36.62
93    David Whipple          M6064          4/5       23:28        4:19     1:40:04        3:07     1:05:02              3:15:57.82
94    Jennifer Gallant       F3539          6/8       16:08        3:14     1:42:52        1:39     1:15:51              3:19:41.46
95    Ken Wagner             M5559        11/13       26:05        3:45     1:38:42        2:06     1:10:39              3:21:13.99
96    John MacDonald         M7074          1/1       23:00        5:59     1:38:01        2:14     1:14:08              3:23:18.95
97    David Miller           M4044         9/11       26:12        3:33     1:43:36        2:41     1:07:42              3:23:42.62
98    Shona Scott            F4549          5/7       23:58        3:53     1:42:38        2:12     1:11:24              3:24:02.99
99    Derek Glogovac         M3034          7/9       23:29        3:55     1:50:42        1:42     1:05:44              3:25:29.97
100   Douglas Tharp          M3034          8/9       21:27        5:13     1:37:22        2:38     1:19:20              3:25:58.22
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101   Tom Blair              M5559        12/13       26:07        4:52     1:33:12        2:19     1:20:01              3:26:29.40
102   Karen Berra            F4549          6/7       23:52        4:19     1:47:36        1:43     1:10:05              3:27:30.99
103   Holly Cover            F4549          7/7       24:51        4:43     1:38:57        2:22     1:17:40                 3:28:31
104   Jaime Mowers           F3034         8/11       22:13        4:17     1:41:54        3:35     1:16:56              3:28:53.05
105   Greg Kleinschmidt      M4044        10/11       23:53        4:30     1:39:49        1:57     1:19:14              3:29:20.99
106   Mike Novacich          M5559        13/13       26:26        5:44     1:44:49        4:31     1:08:02              3:29:28.99
107   Sheri Palmer           F4044          6/6       21:37        3:49     1:48:27        2:06     1:13:44              3:29:40.66
108   Brian Chin             M2024          2/2       16:54        2:24     1:46:12        0:57     1:25:08              3:31:31.99
109   Evelyn Weibel          F3034         9/11       30:46        2:56     1:49:25        1:34     1:08:06              3:32:45.09
110   Kelly Sabulsky         F5054          4/7       27:39        6:04     1:49:41        2:48     1:06:43              3:32:52.46
111   Teresa Lamora          F3034        10/11       25:36        5:08     1:47:53        2:39     1:12:14              3:33:26.84
112   Mike Missler           M4044        11/11       23:21        6:49     1:44:58        2:09     1:17:47              3:35:02.62
113   C. Grant Maledy        CUN39          3/3       20:51        4:36     1:47:28        2:34     1:21:57              3:37:24.74
114   Larry Archer           M5054        10/12       28:32        5:54     1:51:56        2:00     1:13:04              3:41:23.14
115   Allison Balch          ATHEN          1/4       20:24        3:38     1:39:21        1:28     1:36:40              3:41:28.91
116   Mayra Gonzalez         F3539          7/8       23:41        5:42     1:55:36        1:24     1:20:09              3:46:30.21
117   Ryan Neuf              M3034          9/9       36:02        6:11     1:51:53        1:27     1:15:41                 3:51:12
118   Kristin Hall           ATHEN          2/4       23:35        9:18     1:55:35        3:51     1:24:03              3:56:18.34
119   Kristofer Hagglund     M5054        11/12       19:54        4:27     2:26:14        3:48     1:08:26              4:02:46.95
120   Maggie Morris          F6064          1/1       26:08        5:36     2:00:20        1:56     1:31:00              4:04:58.61
121   Angela Gillespie       ATHEN          3/4       19:10        3:53     2:04:50        1:56     1:35:29              4:05:14.89
122   Christine Puetz        F5054          5/7       27:48        6:52     2:05:52        3:02     1:21:51              4:05:21.92
123   Ronette Schaller       ATHEN          4/4       28:33        6:20     1:19:47        3:14     2:08:41              4:06:32.44
124   Kari Jansing           F3539          8/8       30:00        7:14     2:04:40        3:05     1:25:49              4:10:44.78
125   Sheryl Hirst           F5054          6/7       35:40        8:26     2:03:09        2:09     1:26:55              4:16:17.14
126   Michael Pompian        C40UP          2/2       32:11        4:35     1:56:42        6:22     1:37:09              4:16:55.57
127   Lolle Boettcher        F6569          1/1       24:18        3:55     2:37:09        4:23     1:11:17              4:20:59.29
128   Jessica Rider          F3034        11/11       33:26        5:59     2:12:38        1:40     1:40:38              4:34:17.67
129   Robert Bogie           M6064          5/5       33:25        9:56     2:01:48        3:08     1:46:50              4:35:04.63
130   Karen Reider           F5054          7/7       37:32        5:08     2:00:19        2:33     1:55:29              4:40:58.29
131   Steve Smith            M5054        12/12       30:57        4:42     2:44:44        4:44     1:23:01              4:48:06.05
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